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Repertoireliste CASSA HLANCH

Titel
99 Luftballons
Aber bitte mit Sahne

Aber dich gibt's nur einmal fiir mich

Ain't nobody

All of me

Alles nur geklaut

A Night Like This

An Tagen wie diesen
Atemlos

A Thousand Years

Azzurro

Back to black

Beautiful

Beautiful in White

Be still my heart

Blue Bossa
Brautverziehen-Medley
Brenna tuats guat

Can’t get you out of my head
Can’t help falling in love with you
Can’t take my eyes off you
Can't wait until tonight
Celebration

Chan chan

Chasing cars

Cheek to Cheek

Come on Eileen

Crazy little thing called love
Dancing Queen

Diana

Don’t know why

Dream a little dream of me
Easy

Englishman in New York

Er gehort zu mir

Every breath you take
Fever

For your eyes only

Fresh

Get lucky

Girl from Ipanema
Griechischer Wein
Guantanamera

Happy

Heaven

Hey Brother

Home

Hot’n Cold

How deep is your love
How sweet it is to be loved by you
If a song could get me you
If I ain’t got you

Interpret
Nena
Udo Jirgens
Roy Black
Chaka Khan
Frank Sinatra
Die Prinzen
Caro Emerald
Die Toten Hosen
Helene Fischer
Christina Perri
Adriano Celentano
Amy Winehouse
Christina Aguilera
Westlife
Silje Nergaard
Antonio Carlos Jobim
Diverse
Hubert von Goisern
Kylie Minogue
Elvis Presley
Lauryn Hill
Max
Kool and the Gang
Buena Vista Social Club
Snow Patrol
Fred Astaire
Dexy's Midnight Runners
Queen
Abba
Paul Anka
Norah Jones
The Mamas and Papas
Commodores
Sting
Marianne Rosenberg
Police
Ella Fitzgerald u.a.
Sheena Easton
Kool and the Gang
Daft Punk
Astrud Gilberto
Udo Jiirgens
Trad.
Pharrell Williams
Bryan Adams
Avicii
Michael Bublé
Katy Perry
Bee Gees
James Taylor/Michael Bublé
Marit Larsen
Alicia Keys

Mogliche Tanzrichtung
Discofox
Foxtrot
Slowfox
Beatfox/Party
Foxtrot
Jive
Cha Cha
Foxtrot
Discofox
Wiener Walzer
Foxtrot
Foxtrot
Slowfox
Slowfox
Slowfox
Bossa-Nova
Party-Polka
Discofox/Party
Beatfox/Party
Slowfox
Rumba
Rumba
Beatfox/Party
Rumba
Rumba
Foxtrot
Discofox/Party
Jive
Beatfox /Part
Twist/Jive
Slowfox
Rumba
Slowfox
Foxtrot
Beatfox
Cha Cha/Rumba
Foxtrot
Slowfox
Discofox/Party
Beatfox /Party
Rumba
Foxtrot
Salsa
Discofox/Party
Slowfox
Discofox/Party
Slowfox
Beatfox
Foxtrot
Jive
Foxtrot
Langsamer Walzer
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53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

| have nothing

| just called to say | love you
Is this the way to Amarillo

I will survive

| wonder why

I’'m outta love

I'm so excited

If you don’t know me by now
Im Wagen vor mir

It never rains in Southern California
It’s raining men

Jessie

Jump (for your love)

Just the two of us

Just the way you are

Just the way you are

Kein Schwein ruft mich an
Killing me softly

La Bamba

Laura non c‘e

Liebeskummer lohnt sich nicht
Life

Love is in the air

Lovely Day

Lullaby of Birdland

Macho Macho

Major Tom

Mas Que Nada

Mama Do

Mamma Mia

Man in the mirror

Mandy

Marina Marina Marina
Marmor, Stein und Eisen bricht
Mercy

Misty

Mit 66 Jahren

Moon River

Moves like Jagger

Muss nur mal kurz die Welt retten
My love is your love

My Way

Natural Woman

O Happy Day

Ohne dich schlaf ich heut Nacht nicht

ein
Our House (in the middle...)
Piu bella cosa

Price Tag

Quando, Quando

Que sera

Release me

Relight my fire

Respect

Runaway

Whitney Houston
Stevie Wonder
Tony Christie
Gloria Gaynor
Curtis Stigers
Anastacia
Pointer Sisters
Simply Red
Henry Valentino
Eagles
Weather Girls
Joshua Keddison
Pointer Sisters
Bill Withers
Billy Joel
Bruno Mars
Max Raabe/Palastorchester
Fugees
Los Lobos
Nek
C. Bruhn
Des’ree
John Paul Young
Bill Withers
G. Shearing/Frank Sinatra
Rainhard Fendrich
Peter Schilling
Sergio Mendez
Pixie Lott
Abba
Michael Jackson
Barry Manilow/Westlife
Rocco Granata
Drafi Deutscher
Duffy
Frank Sinatra
Udo Jiirgens
Audrey Hepburn/Henri Mancini
Maroon 5
Tim Bendzko
Whitney Houston
Frank Sinatra
Aretha Franklin
Gospel
Minchener Freiheit

Madness
Eros Ramazotti
Jessie J.

u.a. Catarina Valente
Doris Day
Agnes
Take That
Aretha Franklin
The Corrs

Wiener Walzer
Rumba
Discofox
Beatfox/Party
Langsamer Walzer
Beatfox/Party
Jive/Party
Langsamer Walzer
Foxtrot

Beatfox
Jive/Party
Foxtrot
Discofox/Party
Foxtrot

Rumba

Beatfox

Tango

Rumba
Latin/Foxtrot
Beatfox

Jive

Foxtrot

Beatfox

Foxtrot

Foxtrot

Samba

Discofox

Samba

Beatfox
Beatfox/Party
Foxtrot

Slowfox

Samba

Foxtrot

Cha Cha
Foxtrot

Jive

Langsamer Walzer
Discofox/Party
Foxtrot

Slowfox
Slowfox/Rumba
Langsamer Walzer
Foxtrot

Slowfox

Beatfox/Party
Beatfox
Foxtrot

Samba

Wiener Walzer
Discofox/Party
Discofox
Foxtrot/frei
Wiener Walzer



107. Saving All My Love For You Whitney Houston Slowfox

108. Say it right Nelly Furtado Beatfox/Party

109. Schickeria Spider Murphy Gang Rock’n Roll/Party

110. Se bastasse una canzone Eros Ramazotti Wiener Walzer

111. Sex Bomb Tom Jones Beatfox

112. Skandal im Sperrbezirk Spider Murphy Gang Rock'n Roll/Party

113. Smooth Operator Sade Rumba

114. Something Stupid (like | Love You) Robbie Williams/Nicole Kidman Rumba

115. Sonnenunterginge Rainhard Fendrich Samba

116. Son of a preacherman Dusty Springfield Foxtrot/frei

117. Sorry seems to be the hardest word Blue/EltonJohn Slowfox

118. Soulmate Natasha Bedingfield Slowfox

119. Sultans of Swing Dire Straits Discofox

120. Summer Feeling (Bacardi Feeling...) Kate Yanai Reggae

121. Sway Michael Bublé Cha Cha

122. Tanze Samba mit mir Tony Holiday Samba

123. That’s amore Dean Martin Wiener Walzer

124. The closest thing to crazy Katie Melua Slowfox

125. The Road to Mandalay Robbie Williams Foxtrot

126. The Rose Bette Middler Slowfox

127. Time of my life B. Medley/J). Warnes — “Dirty Dancing”  Beatfox/Party

128. Tulpen aus Amsterdam Traditional Wiener Walzer

129. Tuvuo fa I’Americano Dany Brillant Foxtrot

130. Twist Medley (u.a. Let’s Twist again, divers Twist/Rock’n Roll
My Bonnie..., Glory Hallelujah...)

131. Unforgettable Nathalie Cole Foxtrot

132. Valerie Amy Winehouse Discofox/Party

133. Via con me Paolo Conte Foxtrot

134. Walzer No. 2 Dimitri Schostakowitsch Wiener Walzer

135. Wake me up before you go go Wham Jive/Party

136. We are family Sister Sledge Beatfox

137. We’re in this love together Al Jarreau Foxtrot

138. Weusd’ a Herz hast wie a Bergwerk Rainhard Fendrich Slowfox

139. What a wonderful world Louis Armstrong Slowfox

140. What the world needs now is love Diana Ross Wiener Walzer

141. When Ifall in love Celine Dion Slowfox

142. When | need love Leo Sayers Wiener Walzer

143. Wiener Blut Johann Strauss Wiener Walzer

144. Wonderful Life Black Rumba

145. Wouldn't it be good Nik Kershaw Cha Cha

146. You are the sunshine of my life Stevie Wonder Rumba

147. You might need somebody Shola Ama Foxtrot

148. You've got a friend Carole King Slowfox

149. Zieh die Schuh’ aus Roger Cicero Foxtrot

150. Zillertaler Hochzeitsmarsch Trad. Polka

Zusatzlich spielen wir eine Reihe bekannter Jazz-, Soul- und Gospeltitel ,,unplugged”, das

heilt in dezenter akustischer Triobesetzung (Klavier, Violine, Trompete/Posaune,
dreistimmiger Gesang) als Begleitung von Festessen, Ausstellungserdffnungen u.A.

Auf Wunsch bereiten wir (bei rechtzeitiger Absprache) auRerdem gerne einzelne, speziell
gewlinschte Musiktitel vor.
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